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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
22 Prova 21/05/2023 09:17 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:22:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(35) Gabriel Robe

1 9:24:07.995 1:09.536 21.584 26.361 21.591 203,8
2 9:25:15.626 1:07.631 20.292 26.094 21.245 207,7
3 9:26:22.842 1:07.216 19.946 25.859 21.411 201,9
4 9:27:30.293 1:07.451 19.975 26.000 21.476 200,7
5 9:28:38.507 1:08.214 20.005 25.805 22.404 150,2
6 9:31:01.612 2:23.105 44.372 51.309 47.424 76,2
7 9:33:22.178 2:20.566 52.000 118,4
8 9:35:20.487 1:58.309 32.805 52.828 32.676 201,9
9 9:36:28.263 1:07.776 20.173 26.157 21.446 201,5
10 9:37:36.186 1:07.923 20.576 26.103 21.244 207,7
11 9:38:43.815 1:07.629 20.010 26.024 21.595 200,4
12 9:39:51.387 1:07.572 20.201 25.975 21.396 201,1
13 9:40:59.023 1:07.636 20.134 26.022 21.480 201,1
14 9:42:07.270 1:08.247 20.580 26.285 21.382 206,1
15 9:43:14.579 1:07.309 19.914 25.980 21.415 201,1
16 9:44:22.681 1:08.102 20.227 26.136 21.739 200,4
(17) Pietro Rimbano
1 9:24:09.272 1:10.354 21.664 27.327 21.363 203,4
2 9:25:16.890 1:07.618 20.279 26.133 21.206 206,9
3 9:26:24.227 1:07.337 20.051 26.095 21.191 206,1
4 9:27:31.467 1:07.240 19.987 26.013 21.240 204,2
5 9:28:39.968 1:08.501 20.117 26.123 22.261 145,2
6 9:31:04.432 2:24.464 46.024 50.460 47.980 79,5
7 9:33:25.241 2:20.809 52.397 114,2
8 9:35:21.688 1:56.447 32.189 51.780 32.478 207,3
9 9:36:29.313 1:07.625 20.070 26.113 21.442 206,5
10 9:37:37.028 1:07.715 20.318 26.272 21.125 210,9
11 9:38:44.665 1:07.637 20.202 26.144 21.291 202,6
12 9:39:52.422 1:07.757 20.300 26.066 21.391 203,8
13 9:40:59.769 1:07.347 20.235 26.083 21.029 212,6
14 9:42:08.405 1:08.636 20.478 26.801 21.357 204,9
15 9:43:16.331 1:07.926 20.059 26.437 21.430 203,4
16 9:44:23.669 1:07.338 20.118 26.084 21.136 206,9
(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
1 9:24:08.109 1:09.434 21.488 26.490 21.456 202,6
2 9:25:16.252 1:08.143 20.414 26.179 21.550 201,9
3 9:26:23.326 1:07.074 20.089 25.975 21.010 213,0
4 9:27:30.708 1:07.382 20.052 26.072 21.258 206,5
5 9:28:39.112 1:08.404 20.159 25.888 22.357 149,2
6 9:31:02.485 2:23.373 45.046 50.941 47.386 80,0
Orbits
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
22 Prova 21/05/2023 09:17 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:22:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 9:33:23.350 2:20.865 52.507 115,5
8 9:35:20.682 1:57.332 32.362 52.538 32.432 209,7
9 9:36:28.384 1:07.702 20.260 26.192 21.250 203,0
10 9:37:36.584 1:08.200 20.583 26.347 21.270 204,2
11 9:38:44.099 1:07.515 20.172 25.985 21.358 206,1
12 9:39:51.572 1:07.473 20.171 26.131 21.171 206,5
13 9:40:59.181 1:07.609 20.222 26.099 21.288 207,7
14 9:42:07.924 1:08.743 20.535 26.993 21.215 214,3
15 9:43:16.703 1:08.779 20.218 27.164 21.397 204,2
16 9:44:25.659 1:08.956 20.641 26.452 21.863 202,2
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 9:24:08.727 1:10.142 21.830 26.680 21.632 203,8
2 9:25:16.581 1:07.854 20.552 26.119 21.183 209,7
3 9:26:23.895 1:07.314 20.092 26.035 21.187 207,3
4 9:27:31.106 1:07.211 20.042 25.959 21.210 206,9
5 9:28:39.481 1:08.375 20.253 25.872 22.250 146,9
6 9:31:03.575 2:24.094 45.630 50.815 47.649 78,4
7 9:33:24.212 2:20.637 52.297 110,1
8 9:35:21.276 1:57.064 32.296 52.169 32.599 206,9
9 9:36:28.805 1:07.529 20.180 26.063 21.286 205,7
10 9:37:36.765 1:07.960 20.535 26.312 21.113 207,3
11 9:38:44.289 1:07.524 20.239 25.961 21.324 204,9
12 9:39:52.168 1:07.879 20.274 26.254 21.351 205,7
13 9:40:59.395 1:07.227 20.186 26.006 21.035 215,1
14 9:42:08.717 1:09.322 21.035 26.882 21.405 206,9
15 9:43:16.894 1:08.177 20.292 26.556 21.329 208,1
16 9:44:25.667 1:08.773 20.625 26.551 21.597 208,9
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 9:24:10.844 1:11.267 22.713 27.356 21.198 206,5
2 9:25:18.522 1:07.678 20.134 26.540 21.004 212,2
3 9:26:26.215 1:07.693 20.262 26.098 21.333 204,5
4 9:27:33.644 1:07.429 20.247 25.975 21.207 204,5
5 9:28:41.886 1:08.242 20.151 26.094 21.997 136,5
6 9:31:08.172 2:26.286 46.882 49.672 49.732 82,6
7 9:33:28.267 2:20.095 52.573 106,6
8 9:35:22.931 1:54.664 32.743 51.732 30.189 203,8
9 9:36:31.231 1:08.300 20.562 26.430 21.308 205,7
10 9:37:38.877 1:07.646 20.084 26.244 21.318 206,5
11 9:38:46.533 1:07.656 20.143 26.245 21.268 206,5
12 9:39:54.532 1:07.999 20.261 26.384 21.354 204,2
13 9:41:02.479 1:07.947 20.470 26.229 21.248 207,7
14 9:42:10.485 1:08.006 20.109 26.468 21.429 201,9
Orbits
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
22 Prova 21/05/2023 09:17 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:22:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
15 9:43:18.540 1:08.055 20.392 26.293 21.370 204,5
16 9:44:26.539 1:07.999 20.328 26.293 21.378 203,8

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 9:24:09.947 1:10.502 22.207 26.954 21.341 206,1
2 9:25:17.962 1:08.015 20.222 26.470 21.323 206,9
3 9:26:25.254 1:07.292 20.106 26.214 20.972 212,6
4 9:27:32.747 1:07.493 20.062 26.176 21.255 206,1
5 9:28:41.674 1:08.927 20.092 26.359 22.476 139,7
6 9:31:06.303 2:24.629 46.249 49.894 48.486 79,7
7 9:33:26.626 2:20.323 52.165 109,5
8 9:35:22.872 1:56.246 32.211 51.546 32.489 201,5
9 9:36:31.015 1:08.143 20.366 26.367 21.410 205,7
10 9:37:38.225 1:07.210 20.039 26.186 20.985 210,1
11 9:38:46.008 1:07.783 20.130 26.372 21.281 202,6
12 9:39:54.063 1:08.055 20.488 26.314 21.253 204,9
13 9:41:02.249 1:08.186 20.471 26.355 21.360 204,5
14 9:42:11.076 1:08.827 20.431 26.969 21.427 206,1
15 9:43:19.290 1:08.214 20.222 26.566 21.426 203,8
16 9:44:27.654 1:08.364 20.220 26.514 21.630 194,6

(92) Hugo Cibien

1 9:24:10.537 1:11.305 22.279 27.567 21.459 206,5
2 9:25:19.700 1:09.163 20.310 27.357 21.496 205,3
3 9:26:40.225 1:20.525 20.389 38.424 21.712 205,7
4 9:27:50.026 1:09.801 20.418 27.831 21.552 204,5
5 9:29:28.701 1:38.675 20.595 37.613 40.467 165,4
6 9:31:09.279 1:40.578 28.729 31.868 39.981 82,8
7 9:33:28.948 2:19.669 52.200 110,7
8 9:35:23.380 1:54.432 32.788 51.650 29.994 203,4
9 9:36:31.807 1:08.427 20.482 26.625 21.320 209,7
10 9:37:39.289 1:07.482 20.088 26.343 21.051 210,5
11 9:38:47.174 1:07.885 20.415 26.216 21.254 208,5
12 9:39:55.912 1:08.738 20.171 26.704 21.863 204,2
13 9:41:03.860 1:07.948 20.568 26.424 20.956 208,9
14 9:42:12.111 1:08.251 20.594 26.289 21.368 206,9
15 9:43:20.267 1:08.156 20.326 26.695 21.135 212,2
16 9:44:28.429 1:08.162 20.161 26.536 21.465 192,9
(9) Arthur Gama
1 9:24:09.727 1:10.876 21.950 27.454 21.472 204,2
2 9:25:17.491 1:07.764 20.210 26.335 21.219 213,0
3 9:26:25.004 1:07.513 19.994 26.211 21.308 206,5
4 9:27:32.422 1:07.418 19.967 26.118 21.333 204,5
Orbits
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
22 Prova 21/05/2023 09:17 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:22:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 9:28:40.861 1:08.439 19.987 26.184 22.268 143,2
6 9:31:05.274 2:24.413 46.235 49.806 48.372 78,8
7 9:33:25.872 2:20.598 52.387 112,6
8 9:35:22.203 1:56.331 32.446 51.491 32.394 204,5
9 9:36:30.341 1:08.138 20.014 26.471 21.653 203,0
10 9:37:37.854 1:07.513 20.153 26.113 21.247 210,5
11 9:38:45.801 1:07.947 20.264 26.227 21.456 205,3
12 9:39:53.266 1:07.465 20.085 26.116 21.264 204,5
13 9:41:26.984 1:33.718 45.015 27.030 21.673 201,9
14 9:42:35.554 1:08.570 20.680 26.493 21.397 208,9
15 9:43:45.062 1:09.508 20.320 26.551 22.637 205,3
16 9:44:55.403 1:10.341 21.165 27.161 22.015 193,2

(25) Kaka Magno

1 9:24:14.843 1:14.649 24.484 28.010 22.155 200,0
2 9:25:26.323 1:11.480 21.485 27.585 22.410 198,2
3 9:26:38.149 1:11.826 21.589 27.967 22.270 201,5
4 9:27:51.317 1:13.168 22.123 28.695 22.350 191,5
5 9:29:32.356 1:41.039 21.881 34.293 44.865 124,1
6 9:31:13.174 1:40.818 33.603 33.828 33.387 109,9
7 9:33:29.748 2:16.574 50.202 111,9
8 9:35:24.796 1:55.048 32.901 51.420 30.727 200,7
9 9:36:37.441 1:12.645 22.135 28.133 22.377 197,8
10 9:37:50.326 1:12.885 21.729 28.923 22.233 203,4
11 9:39:01.951 1:11.625 21.603 27.612 22.410 201,1
12 9:40:12.919 1:10.968 21.286 27.433 22.249 199,6
13 9:41:23.478 1:10.559 21.237 27.589 21.733 206,9
14 9:42:33.877 1:10.399 21.165 27.154 22.080 200,0
15 9:43:44.837 1:10.960 20.942 27.504 22.514 203,8
16 9:44:57.278 1:12.441 21.543 28.401 22.497 157,4

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 9:24:11.848 1:12.420 22.725 28.112 21.583 203,8
2 9:25:19.815 1:07.967 20.431 26.223 21.313 210,1
3 9:42:18.362 16:58.547 20.501 28.218 22.239 198,9
4 9:43:28.741 1:10.379 21.198 27.026 22.155 200,7
5 9:44:38.418 1:09.677 20.795 26.680 22.202 198,9

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 9:24:12.265 1:12.446 23.094 27.548 21.804 208,5
2 9:25:20.546 1:08.281 20.459 26.661 21.161 208,5
3 9:26:31.500 1:10.954 20.256 29.254 21.444 206,5
4 9:27:39.141 1:07.641 20.185 26.405 21.051 213,9
Orbits
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

22 Etapa Stock Series

22 Prova

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:22:56

Taruma 3,039 km
21/05/2023 09:17 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(19) Felipe Papazissis
1 9:24:12.051 1:12.273 22.850 27.609 21.814 207,7
2 9:25:20.292 1:08.241 20.488 26.483 21.270 206,1
3 9:26:32.932 1:12.640 20.320 31.072 21.248 205,3
4 9:27:40.538 1:07.606 20.240 26.364 21.002 213,4
Orbits
ASSIl’iADO- DIGITALMENTE POR:
e —¥AudaceTech

Printed: 2110572023 08141
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023 Lapchart
22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
22 Prova 21/05/2023 09:17 .

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:22:56

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Gabriel Robe (35) 1 3 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
Mathias de Valle (16) 2 16 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 17 17
Zezinho Mugiatti (38) 3 38 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 38 38
Arthur Gama (9) 4 9 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 16
Pietro Rimbano (17) 5 17 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 24 218 218 218
Hugo Cibien (92) 6 92 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 218 24 24 24
Bruna Tomaselli (97) 7 97 92 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 92 92 92 92
Felipe Bartz (24) 8 24 218 92 98 98 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 25 25 25 9

Vinicius Papareli (218) 9 218 97 97 19 19 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 9 9 9 25
Felipe Papazissis (19) 10 19 19 19 25 92 97

Enzo Bedani (98) 11 98 98 98 92 25

Kaka Magno (25) 12 25 25 25 97 97

Orbits

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo /1AUdaceTeCh

Printed: 2110572023 0883%04 Gorometracenn



